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U-19 Championship
2018/19 6th round, Match #41

Friday, 21.09.2018, 11:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 28°C. Spectators: 50

«Desna» Chernihiv

0 : 3

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 Roshchynskyi Oleksandr
15 Rohovets Artur
18 Myronich Kyrylo
77 Samoilenko Ihor
14 Prykhodko Denys
8 Vetokha Vadym
27 Belych Yevhenii (C)
10 Zavorotnyi Maksym
9 Kibalnyk Danylo
11 Ostapenko Anatolii
12 Bakun Yehor

Substitutes
25 Kolomiiets Vladyslav
22 Hrachov Illia
6 Omelianenko Roman
17 Kozhemiachenko Nikita
19 Babor Vladyslav
20 Vlasenko Hryhorii

Coach
Pyshchur Oleksandr

1 Kravtsov Pavlo
17 Spivak Ihor
3 Maimula Oleksandr
2 Saienko Danylo (C)
18 Romaniuk Bohdan
15 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
5 Bulhakov Yehor
14 Bondar Vladyslav
6 Pinchuk Yehor
19 Litiuk Hlib
9 Lukach Mykhailo

Substitutes
12 Zeleniuk Dmytro
16 Starchenko Bohdan
21 Koshkosh Ivan
11 Kurylets Denys
7 Pelypak Volodymyr
8 Vyskrebentsev Andrii

Coach
Hetman Oleksii

Referee:
Firsov Maksym
Assistant 1:
Supruniuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Shmalko Vadym
Referee Observer:
Shamych Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 6th round, Match #41
Friday, 21.09.2018, 11:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 28°C. Spectators: 50

«Desna» Chernihiv 0 : 3 «Mariupol» Mariupol
24' 9 Lukach Mykhailo

12 Bakun Yehor 32'

34' 14 Bondar Vladyslav

36' 19 Litiuk Hlib
27 Belych Yevhenii

17 Kozhemiachenko Nikita 46'

46' 9 Lukach Mykhailo
7 Pelypak Volodymyr

10 Zavorotnyi Maksym 54'

62' 15 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
8 Vyskrebentsev Andrii

75' 14 Bondar Vladyslav
11 Kurylets Denys

11 Ostapenko Anatolii
6 Omelianenko Roman 75'

80' 3 Maimula Oleksandr
16 Starchenko Bohdan

80' 5 Bulhakov Yehor
21 Koshkosh Ivan

12 Bakun Yehor
22 Hrachov Illia 80'
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